programme integrates classroom work and students' independent 
reading and writing with hands on research and project work. 

FACULTY BOARD 

The Faculty Board of the Faculty of Social Sciences & Languages, which consists of 
forty one (41) members, to teach a student body of nearly six hundred and eighty 
seven (687), comprises four (04) Departments. They are the Department of Economics 
and Statistics, the English Language Teaching, the Department of Languages and the 
Department of Social Sciences.  

STAFF OF THE FACULTY  

DEPARTMENTS AND DEGREE PROGRAMMES